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 25 23850 AIZUMI  1District 336 A  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 33 23852 ANAN  16District 336 A  15  15  49 0  0  0 10  5  0  0

 14 23853 AWA  11District 336 A  6  6  25 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 25 23854 AWA IKEDA L C  1District 336 A  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 23855 AYAUTAGUN L C  7District 336 A  6  6  22 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 17 23865 INO  9District 336 A  5  5  26 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 42 23866 IMABARI CHUO  7District 336 A  0  0  49 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 33 23867 IMABARI HIGASHI  4District 336 A  2  2  37 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 55 23868 IMABARI  4District 336 A  4  5  59 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 45 23869 IYO  4District 336 A  0  0  49 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 33 23870 IYO MISHIMA  3District 336 A  1  1  36 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 14 23872 IYOYOSHIDA  2District 336 A  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 23873 KAMOJIMA  6District 336 A  4  7  33 0  0  0 5  2  0  0

 38 23874 KAN ONJI  9District 336 A  0  0  47 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 30 23875 KAWANOE  9District 336 A  7  9  39 0  0  0 8  1  0  0

 52 23879 KOCHI  22District 336 A  12  17  74 0  0  0 12  5  0  0

 27 23880 KOCHI KATSURA  6District 336 A  2  2  33 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 48 23881 KOCHI KUROSHIO  4District 336 A  0  0  52 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 33 23882 KOCHI CHUO  17District 336 A  15  15  50 0  0  0 13  2  0  0

 31 23883 KOCHI YOOJYO  11District 336 A  6  7  42 0  0  0 5  2  0  0

 13 23885 KOMATUSIMA  11District 336 A  11  11  24 0  0  0 11  0  0  0

 87 23898 MARUGAME  5District 336 A  0  0  92 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 30 23899 MATSUYAMA HOST  0District 336 A  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 89 23900 MATSUYAMA CHUO  17District 336 A  0  0  106 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 49 23901 MATSUYAMA DOGO  13District 336 A  0  0  62 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 45 23902 MATSUYAMA HIGASHI  9District 336 A  0  0  54 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 43 23903 MATSUYAMA NISHI  15District 336 A  10  11  58 0  0  0 9  2  0  0

 11 23904 MIKAME  2District 336 A  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 28 23906 MINAMIUWA L C  3District 336 A  4  5  31 0  0  0 3  2  0  0

 40 23909 MITOYO  1District 336 A  0  0  41 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 23910 TOSA-MOTOYAMA L C  2District 336 A  2  3  19 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 16 23911 MUROTO  5District 336 A  3  4  21 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 26 23913 NAGAO  2District 336 A  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 41 23914 SHIMANTO  8District 336 A  0  0  49 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 23915 NANKOKU  3District 336 A  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 32 23916 NARUTO  4District 336 A  0  0  36 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 53 23917 NIIHAMA  4District 336 A  2  2  57 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 35 23919 TOYO  7District 336 A  8  8  42 0  0  0 7  1  0  0

 15 23920 OGATA  5District 336 A  3  3  20 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 21 23921 HIGASHIKAGAWA  9District 336 A  9  9  30 0  0  0 8  1  0  0

 37 23931 OZU  2District 336 A  0  0  39 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 46 23933 SAIJO  25District 336 A  21  25  71 0  0  0 23  2  0  0

 73 23934 SAKAIDE HAKUHO  46District 336 A  33  61  119 0  0  0 44  17  0  0

 29 23935 SAKAIDE  4District 336 A  4  4  33 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 11 23937 SAKAWA OCHI L C  5District 336 A  3  3  16 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 35 23938 SHIDO  23District 336 A  9  17  58 0  0  0 11  6  0  0

 35 23941 SHODOSHIMA L C  15District 336 A  10  11  50 0  0  0 6  5  0  0

 22 23942 SHODOSHIMA HIGASHI  3District 336 A  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 23943 SUKUMO  3District 336 A  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 23944 SUSAKI  1District 336 A  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 43 23945 TOSA  2District 336 A  0  0  45 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 37 23946 TADOTSU  22District 336 A  20  20  59 0  0  0 18  2  0  0

 25 23947 TAKAMATSU HIGASHI  16District 336 A  6  7  41 0  0  0 5  2  0  0

 8 23948 TAKAMATSU MINAMI  11District 336 A  7  7  19 0  0  0 7  0  0  0

 22 23951 TAKAMATSU  6District 336 A  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 23952 TAKAMATSU TAMAMO  13District 336 A  2  8  24 6  0  0 4  4  5  1
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 30 23953 TAKAMATSU AOI  15District 336 A  5  5  45 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 26 23955 TAKAMATSU RITSURIN  7District 336 A  1  1  33 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 23 23959 TOKUSHIMA BIZAN  1District 336 A  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 23967 TOSAYAMADA  1District 336 A  1  1  8 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 30 23969 TOSASHIMIZU  4District 336 A  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 30 23972 UCHIKO  9District 336 A  13  16  39 0  0  0 9  7  0  0

 34 23975 TAKAMATSU SHIUN  18District 336 A  13  13  52 0  0  0 13  0  0  0

 33 23976 UWA  9District 336 A  8  10  42 0  0  0 6  4  0  0

 36 23978 UWAJIMA  7District 336 A  0  0  43 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 29 23981 WAKI  8District 336 A  2  2  37 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 36 23983 YAWATAHAMA  3District 336 A  0  0  39 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 36 23989 ZENTSUJI  7District 336 A  3  3  43 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 33 29973 TAKAMATSU NISHI  28District 336 A  7  12  61 0  0  0 8  4  0  0

 12 30293 ISHII  7District 336 A  5  5  19 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 39 31380 IYO DOI  18District 336 A  12  14  57 0  0  0 11  3  0  0

 25 31635 KOCHIAKI L C  4District 336 A  1  1  29 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 32 32997 MARUGAME KYOGOKU  18District 336 A  15  18  50 0  0  0 12  6  0  0

 20 33399 TOKUSHIMA SHIROYAMA  13District 336 A  7  9  33 0  0  0 7  2  0  0

 39 33495 KOCHI KASHIWA  17District 336 A  9  14  56 0  0  0 12  2  0  0

 23 34073 ITANO  1District 336 A  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 31 34074 MATSUYAMA MINAMI  8District 336 A  0  0  39 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 34264 AWA KATSUURA L C  1District 336 A  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 34719 MASAKI  0District 336 A  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 34913 NIIHAMA CHUO  0District 336 A  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 35276 TOSA KONAN  8District 336 A  5  5  27 0  0  0 2  3  0  0

 14 35504 NOMURA  0District 336 A  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 35665 NAOSHIMA  0District 336 A  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 33 35904 IKATA  0District 336 A  0  0  33 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 24 36423 KOCHI KAGAMIGAWA  10District 336 A  2  2  34 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 25 37399 KIHOKU L C  11District 336 A  3  5  36 0  0  0 3  2  0  0

 25 37653 KONPIRA L C  20District 336 A  10  22  45 0  0  0 15  7  0  0

 31 39251 SHIKOKUCHUO HOO  3District 336 A  2  2  34 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 13 39944 YAKURI L C  8District 336 A  7  7  21 0  0  0 7  0  0  0

 19 40582 MATSUYAMA KITA  10District 336 A  4  6  29 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 33 40971 TOBE  15District 336 A  10  10  48 0  0  0 9  1  0  0

 19 41279 NARUTO NISHI  2District 336 A  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 28 42146 KOCHI HIGASHI  11District 336 A  7  9  39 0  0  0 7  2  0  0

 16 42254 NAKATOSA  2District 336 A  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 34 42734 YAWATAHAMA MINATO  1District 336 A  0  0  35 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 44150 IYO KOMATSU  1District 336 A  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 44337 KOCHI KITA  16District 336 A  11  13  35 0  0  0 10  3  0  0

 22 46601 KAMIITA  4District 336 A  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 49 46680 MATSUYAMA KINKI  4District 336 A  4  4  53 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 14 49245 MIKI SANUKI  8District 336 A  5  5  22 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 33 49262 NIIHAMA BESSHI  2District 336 A  2  2  35 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 27 50169 KITAJIMA  2District 336 A  1  1  29 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 28 50312 SAIJO ISHIZUCHI  11District 336 A  9  9  39 0  0  0 9  0  0  0

 17 51325 KAWANOE CHUO  0District 336 A  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 52160 TOKUSHIMA YOSHINOGAWA  3District 336 A  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 52282 MATSUYAMA TSUBAKI  51District 336 A  10  35  51 0  0  0 35  0  0  0

 57 52806 MATSUYAMA SHIRASAGI  13District 336 A  0  0  70 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 53874 KOCHI MINAMI  5District 336 A  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 54082 IMABARI KURUSHIMA  8District 336 A  2  2  35 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 0 55127 KOCHI SAKURA  38District 336 A  7  9  38 0  0  0 9  0  0  0

 25 55128 TAKAMATSU GENPEI  6District 336 A  6  7  31 0  0  0 5  2  0  0

 16 55173 KAN-ONJI CHUO  0District 336 A  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 0 56067 TOKUSHIMA AI  5District 336 A  0  0  5 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 39 57929 NIIHAMA HIUCHI  15District 336 A  0  0  54 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 58433 TOKUSHIMA MARINPIA  4District 336 A  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 46 58686 MATSUYAMA SHIROYAMA  7District 336 A  0  0  53 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 29 59168 DONARI  1District 336 A  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 37 60201 KOCHI RYOMA  17District 336 A  12  15  54 0  0  0 11  4  0  0

 17 67605 KOCHI YOSAKOI  20District 336 A  5  9  37 0  0  0 4  5  0  0

 16 77881 TAKAMATSU KUKO  2District 336 A  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 54 78263 TOKUSHIMA SUDACHI  16District 336 A  0  0  70 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 29 86053 MATSUYAMA YUZUKI  16District 336 A  1  2  45 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 14 88655 TAKAMATSU KITA  11District 336 A  5  5  25 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 18 99080 MATSUYAMA JOTO  6District 336 A  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 99685 UTAZU  12District 336 A  10  10  38 0  0  0 9  1  0  0

 19 106779 TOKUSHIMA YAMAMOMO  1District 336 A  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 108021 SAKAIDE SENIOR  3District 336 A  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 127386 Takamatsu Phoenix  12District 336 A  5  5  24 1  0  0 5  0  0  1

 30 128323 Matsuyama Century  7District 336 A  5  5  37 0  0  0 0  5  0  0

 36 179991 Tokushima Mirai  4District 336 A  0  0  40 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 181477 Sanuki Mirai  4District 336 A  2  3  28 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 16 181964 Sakaide Chuo Mirai  4District 336 A  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 3,720  4,839 1,119
 132

 506  649  7  0  0512 137  5  2
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